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
ed. Priced to *ell today at 
$34,100 For appointment to 
aee, call

NU-WAY REALTY
374-3423 320-2770

*  

5V4 G.I. LOAN
4 bedroom*. 1% bath with 
30x30 rumpu* room, has fire- 

_ place on cul de sac atroot. 
  Has loan at 132,200. $153 per 

month, taxes and Insurance 
included. Submit your down 
payment.

SANDS REALTY
FR 1-2461

CATALINA VIEW
and some light*. Tri-Level 4 
Bdrm.. 3 bath plus 18x22 rum- 
rui room. Approx. 1900 sq. ft. 
18 mo. old. i fireplace*, farg* 
entry lull. elec. bit-In* ft 
dishwasher, carpeting ft 
drape* throughout. Low main­ 
tenance yard $48.950. F/P. 
$4.895 down. 

BY OWNBR. I8I-M4I

3 NEW CUSTOM 
BUILT HOMES

Builder otter* for l»t time  
Lovely 8*4 Barm . 2 betti 

ft homes. Chooa* your color* ft 
carpet. BONUS of land*rap* 
or Fencing for lit hi* (Old 

FROM $39,500

3903 Bluff St., Torranc* 
or Ph. collect 346-4678

$8900 FULL PHICB but own 
anxiou* and wouM Ilk* offer 
OneT>*droom. Wf*l for  tarl 
tog out or tor nflrai ooup 
Small lot to car* for In C 
heart of Torranc*. _fre<l 1 
Han**ii. raaltor. 33J3 To 
ranc* Blvd. FA 8 5949. Aft 
6 ft Sunday DA 1-8019.

* BY OWNER  
Lov»ly $ Bdrm, 2 bath. Cor 
n«r lot. F/yd. $27,500. D»y 
874-7683 or eves. 37«-S3«S. 

OPEN BAT./8UN. 1 TO ( 
1528 W. 228th PI.. Torranc

$14,950 
140 Total Closing Cost 

«, Q.I. No Down 
Oute > bedroom stucco Pay 

, BiMtt* lit Inc. Principal 1 
UttrMt 

i Irak** IM-MM

BANK 
REPOSSESSION

$650 DN.
Bedroom and family room, 

uilt-ins, including dlah- 
washer. W/W carpeting like 

PW. Someone'* tost Is your 
a 1 n. Payment* Including 

 rtnoipnl and Interest $164 
er month. Full price $25,260.

HART REALTY
«0th ft Anxa Alpha Beta Otr.

FR 1-3551

3 BDRM. STUCCO
Fireplace, drapes. W/W car­ 
peting panelling. Ul* kltch- 
m Ci.vered patio. Well 
enced Int. Room for an ad- 
Ition. Near Narbonn* High. 
05.500. Term*.

MUST BE SOLD
LttracUve 8 Bdrm. stucco 
lome. Excellent condition. 
Fireplace, drapes, w/w car­ 
pet*, natural kitchen with 
lullt-lns. 1\ bath, aervic* 

porch. Good Lomita location. 
LMume flnanolng. Asking 
08.750.

K. M FU.TTBUBON BJCALTT 
26827/Narbonne. LomUa

326-1784

SQUEEKY CLEAN 
3 BEDROOMS 

VACANT
Owner must sell this redec- 
oratad home with w/w car­ 
pet*. H/W noon, tile kltch 
»n covered patio, fenced yard 
t double gang*- Any vet 
can buy win only $900 down 
or reasonable down to npn 
vet. Full l.rtce only $33,500. 
Bee It now.

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR-370-5791 

Op«n Til 9
 387 REDONDO BEACH BLVt 

LAWNDALK

The Wise 01' Owl
Bay* "Who would like to 
buy a comparatively new tri­ 
plex?" 3 bedrooms, H4 
baths. 1600 ft. owners unit, 
with built Ins. carpet*, and 
drapes. Take over excellent 
PLUS two. 3 bedroom* all 
e x 1   1 1 n g financing. $4*00 
down. «7M.

DONSKER
ANEA ft OBL AMO BLVD. 

TORBANCB
FR 0-2555 - ANYTIME

NO DOWN
S Bedroom, 2 bath, free* 
paint, carpets ft drape*. 
South IHgh. t>«l Amo  hop­ 
ping center. Paynwnt* lower 
{ban ran*. Hurry you G.I.'*.

HACIENDA 
RMlty

4807 Torranc*. Blvd., Torr.

G.I. NO DOWN 
$113 Mo. P&

Thl* li * spotles* hom*

wall/wall carpeting, through 
mit. Lovely garden with her 
rles and fruit trees galore

TERMINAL Realty 
TE 0-05 10

^^^^^^^^.
^.^^ F" FRED

FREDERIC EC
"SERVICE THAT SATISFIES"

LOOK THIS ONE OVER " ' 1

REAL ESTATE SALESMEN S-bedroom, den, 1%
tinnn p« AAnnth nr.ux with loads °* ext* 
SI 000 Per Month Draw muter bedroom wit

Start the ne-w ye«r right Den has fireplace 
Hake your change now. Join Chinese Elm panelin 
a progreuive and profw- 18x32 garage with 
sional organization. Contact plus attached 18x12 i 
Mr. Frederick* or Mr. Nicks Deep IW lot. All 
at FA 0-2222. All inquiries $25,000. Will sell G 
confidential. easy, easy terms. C -       _____        | our *32SP.

SPACIOUS 5-BEDROOM GROWING PA 
In choice North Torrance loca- Stretch out in this 
tion. This near new home has bedroom, family roor 
all the extras plus extra large ne»r ^ °^me- D 
lot with plenty of room for boat story ""H*1 l.n c*™ 
or trailer, or pool. Spotlessly Lar8e cov«red patio 
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
OB 2 Bdrm. Birch cabinet*, 
.-mark bar. tile. Utll. paid. 
13060 wk. 1166 Wilm. Blvd.

017 LAKMB AT*. Exto* lie 1 
bdnn. Children OK. Utll. 
tncl. Weekly or Monthly.

SO. 1 BEDROOM apartment 
1528 Bay View Ave., Wtlming- 
ton. Call 834-5821.

66 with utll. $65 without Clean 
attractive single. 404 N. Tries, 
Wilm. 835-2667.

rERT! ixrxe a Bdrm. Children 
ok. J32.50 wk. Utilities In­ 
cluded. 635 Neptune.

1005 W. "G" St. J32.50 wk. . 
including utilities.,

FROM |55 to *79 per mo. 
All Utilltle* paid 

Call 6M-OK6
BEDRM. furn. MM mo. or 

133.60 wk. Water ft traab pd. ' 
only Small children O.K. 
Call alter 1 p.m. 42E-M86.

(66 TO $75 MO. OR WHBKLT 
Single* & 1 Bdrm. Utll. paid. 
Clean, comfortable ft friend­ 
ly. 725 N. Banford. TE 0-2696.  

FREE UTILITIES ' 
$29.50 week. 2 bed­ 

rooms furn. Kids, petf 
O.K.

835-7420
(75. SINGLE Close in Utilltle* ., 

included, oarage. Single per­ 
son only. Fred M. Hansen. 
Realtor, 3322 Torranc* Blvd.

PA 8-5949
VERT NICK >bedroom. chil­ 

dren ok. $M 50 Incl. utilities. 
918 Wlljr.. Blvd.

11350 PER IV c. Sp*5. 2 Room* 
Full ill* kitchen^ Recreatlom 
area Child ok? FA t-MO.
3 BDRM. UPPER $110 no. 

Children ok. Off Sir. parkin*. 
CaUl 238-8366

BRT nice 2 Bdrm. Children 
ok. SJ2 50 wk. Incl. Utilltle* 
1003 Lakme. Wllmlnxton.

WILMtNGTON'B best. 320 Ro** 
PI. Children ok. 132.50 a week 
including Utilltle*. Wilm.
1 to ftt Fm WK. pay* all. -
Nlc*. cln modern trailer* * 
Crt. Adult MC. DA J-M11.
10 Wk. Apt. for man Cln S 

rm rlup. Free util. Nr. S.D. 
A Hbr. Fwy.. Torr. Sp 8-2109

GUEST House: Bdrm. ft bath, 
Employed or retired not. tit 
per week. CaH 300-2tu

$85 MO 3 BBDHOOlt 
In Uomita 
FR 1-1893

APARTMENTS 
Unfuml.h.d 121

LARGE 2 Bdrm H/W noon, 
Dtsp. Enc. garage See 1301 
Anahelm St bet. Vermont ft 
Western. Adult*. DA 8-36S8 or 
TE :t-38M.

$70 mo. 1 Bdrm. Apt.
Adults. No pets. Inq. 2S03S 
Pennsylvania. Lomita.

2 ft 3 BDRM.. m ba.. blt-ta 
range, oven, dlsp., electrla 
fan Nr. aohl. 1065 Wllmlag- 
ton Blvd. S30-779S.

$71.00 2 BDRM apt , close t* 
school ft shop* in Wllmlng­ 
ton. 834-3808.

FURNISHED «r 
UnfwmUhaxi Aptt. IM ,

Avalon 
Village 
Apts.

OFFICE 
533 Bayport 
Wilmington

Single, 1, 2, 3 & 4 Bdrm. 
Furnished & Unfurnished

$55.00 mo. & UP
  Children We'come

Mon. - Fri. 
9:00 to 5:30 

Sot. 10-4
  Hardwood floors 
  Newly painted 

inside 
  Water & trash paid 
  Close to everything 
  Bus service 

Long Beach, L.A. 
and Torrance 

TE 4-3454
DELUXE Gold Medallion 1 ft t 

Bdrm. Built-in range, dish­ 
washer, nitrble vanity, drape* 
A w/w oHroe-tliiE. Oarage ft 
wash room Water paid. In­ 
fant ok HS2 E. Canon (Ea*t 
of Alameila).

1 BDRM **) mo. Furn. 
3 BDRM. $% mo. unfurn 
1549 Plua Dal Amo. Near 328 
ft Western. 3^0 5030. DA 9-30ST

HOUSES Furnished 124
195. VRKK utilities. 1 Bdrm. 

duplex Walking distance to 
  hop* Key* at 1543 Avalon. 
TE 4 6461 or 830-5a7«. ___ 

 gfi ~Ma~>ltBE utilities, bach- 
rlur tuttace. Walking *» 
tanue to iTiops. Kev at 1541 
Avalon. TE 5 8»4<i. TE 4-S461.

HOUSES Unfumlihtd 12ft
6 KOOM HOUSE 

Ailults Only 
. Call DA 6 7651

1 BDKil. Wilm S«. of Ana- 
h.'ii.i Avail. Jan 20th. $70 
mo Call DA « 11U8 aft g n.'m.

, LWASE/Oivtlon tn buv. 1 B/R 
3 3 ba <"!> <lln'g. F/pl. 3 Pa- 
' tlo~Dbl gar View. 5S4-1MU.
t 3 B li $145 ruo «38 Dennl 
,s Wilm. 1 B,R. $165 mo. 13W

D"ii. wiim. (Ti4> taa-arai.


